
Data Exports, Reports, and Stats

Number of results returned: 76
Total number of records queried: 982

Medication Management Trainers List (updated November 2023)

ALICIA CRUZ acss.cruz@gmail.com VIRGINIA BEACH (757) 408-9760

Andrea Rife arife@cmcsb.com Jewell Ridge Virginia 24622 (276) 881-8659

ARLY PURCELL arly_0405@yahoo.com 23464 (757) 416-8209

Ashley De La Rosa curvintraining@gmail.com Chesapeake VA 23321 (757) 639-4974

Benjamin Hayes
Childress benjamin.childress@eastersealsucp.com Milford/Virginia/22514 (540) 623-7273

Bessem Adeso bessemk4@gmail.com Ashland Virginia 23005 (804) 852-2847

Betty Jo Stroud bstroud@wtcsb.org Suffolk VA 23434 (757) 288-3334

Brenda Tooley btooley@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Bridget Boone bboone@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Carla Ames-
Owens carlaamesowens@coxbusiness.net Chesapeake, Va. 23320 (757) 749-1866

Charlotte B
McCroskey cmccroskey@nrvcs.org Radford Va,24141 (540) 320-5724

Cherokee King Kingcherokee@yahoo.com 23234 (804) 704-5448

Cheryl Debraux cdebraux@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Crystal Cook Cobb ccobb@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Cynthia B Davis cdavis3@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Dale Reid dvanessa2006@yahoo.com Hobbsville, NC 27946 (757) 648-0915

danielle corner hunt3rgirl23@gmail.com vinton va 24179 (540) 525-2409

Darlene Jeffrey
BSN,RN darlene.rvnat@gmail.com Glade Hill, Va. 24092 (540) 493-6220

Deshaun Claytor Dclaytor@pwcgov.org Manassas VA 20109 (703) 792-8264

Dr. Maria C.
Holmes mdyson12@hotmail.com Hampton (757) 719-2003

Dr. Sharon E.
Peace sepeace5@gmail.com Henrico, Va. 23231 (804) 236-1136

Dustin Wade Dustin.l.cox1986@gmail.com South Chesterfield, VA 23834 (804) 714-6120

Edith Blandford
Peralta heycape@aol.com Chéster, Virginia 23831 (917) 796-6670

Elethia Moore leemoore001@aol.com Fredericksburg/Virginia/22405 (804) 933-8568

ELMIRA
PITCHFORD EPTICH@MSN.COM HAMPTON, VA 23669 (757) 715-3233
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Emelia Korkor 1stprovidencehealth@gmail.com Triangle VA 22172 (571) 334-0571

Emily Bell mileybell@gmail.com Roanoke (678) 848-5461

Evette Thomas evette.lynne@gmail.com chesterfield , virginia 23832 (804) 874-2049

Feleica Stewart Allcare53@gmail.com Norfolk VA (317) 498-3758

Felice Taylor felicetaylor@aol.com 23692 (215) 954-9518

Happie Harris happieharris@yahoo.com Highland Springs Va 23075 (804) 627-3465

Jahnekia Grant jahnekia16@gmail.com Emporia VA 23847 (434) 774-6329

Janet Poe janetpoe@icloud.com Front Royal, Va. 22630 (540) 550-8515

Jazmin Budd Educaremedaid@gmail.com 23832 (804) 404-3784

Jeanne Butler jbonthego@yahoo.com Pearisburg VA 24134 (540) 599-8748

jeany v murphy jeany.cfh@gmail.com hampton, va 23666 (757) 218-2089

Jennifer Perry jenniferanne_perry@pwcgov.org Dumfries, VA 22025 (703) 786-2252

JOSIFINA
BALUYOT acss.cruz@gmail.com VIRGINIA BEACH (757) 408-9760

Katherine Eyegue-
Sandy eyeguek@gmail.com Springfield/VA/22152 (703) 935-9442

Katina Motton kmotton@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Keita Banks Keitasb79@gmail.com 23875 (804) 640-0724

Kira Wright kfox@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

LaTaurus N
Campbell info@adequateheartbeatsllc.com Richmond, VA 23228 (804) 406-7908

Laura Disney ldisney@vbgov.com Virginia Beach VA 23454 (757) 401-1570

Laura Olamai lolamai@nrvcs.org Blacksburg, VA 24060 (703) 386-6955

Linda Coley linda.coley@iddtraining.pro Lynchburg, VA 24502 (434) 509-6060

Lisa Anderson labeachnurse@yahoo.com Rockingham ,Va 22801 (540) 434-6287

Lisa Pennino lpennino@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Maria M Smith Smithmaria94@yahoo.com 23235 (804) 210-0413

Michelle B Turner michelleturner86@yahoo.com North Chesterfield VA 23235 (804) 943-7254

Michelle B. Turner michelleturner86@yahoo.com Chesterfield/ Va/ 23235 (804) 343-7254

Michelle Kelley rickeykelleyb@aol.com Woodford VA 22580 (540) 205-7053

Natascha Harris N.harris3344@gmail.com Chesterfield VA 23832 (561) 360-5386

Nichole Barnette elitemedsolutions7@gmail.com Midlothian VA 23112 (804) 309-9627

Onyshia Harris ondago_23225@yahoo.com Chesterfield Virginia 23832 (804) 874-5523

Rhonda L.
Whitmer wellnessrn@comcast.net Waynesboro, VA 22980 (540) 241-2504

Robin Poe rgpoe@nrvcs.org Atkins, Virginia 24311 (276) 685-7526

Rosa Wilson rwilsmas@yahoo.com Danville, VA. 24540 (434) 489-5113
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Sandra K. Riffee skriffee@gmail.com Maurertown, VA. 22644 (540) 436-9292

Sara L. Otey nursesaralpn@yahoo.com Lanexa, VA 23089 (804) 414-5627

Sharif Hines Sharifhines01@gmail.com Va 23455 (757) 322-7369

Sharon Leonard shadar28@gmail.com Hampton, VA 23669 (757) 725-2356

Shirleen Williams swilliams@wtcsb.org Suffolk, VA 23434 (757) 434-3498

Sonya Ricks sonyaricks3@gmail.com Capron, VA 23829 (757) 556-3381

Srdjan Velickovic srdjanvelickovic55@gmail.com Christiansburg VA 24073 (540) 449-4243

Sylvester Britt nurseconsult1@aol.com Portsmouth, Virginia 23701 (757) 761-2120

Tana Kaefer tana.kaefer@bremorx.com Richmond, VA 23230 (804) 285-8055

Temika Younger temikayounger@gmail.com Lynchburg VA 24502 (434) 420-4434

Teresa Rose
Hughes TeresaR@nrvcs.org Pulaski/VA/24301 (540) 239-5942

Thomasine
McFarland Taylor Thomasinetrainingcenter@yahoo.com Petersburg, Va. 23803 (804) 397-4692

Titilola Rhea rhea_lola@yahoo.com Upper Marlboro MD 20774 (240) 688-5188

Toccara Robertson byfaithhomes@gmail.com Clover Rd, 24534 (434) 222-5771

Tomika Roberts tmikaroberts81@gmail.com Newport News , Va. 23608 (757) 614-9183

Victoria Cook vcook@alliedhealthcareinstitute.com Fredericksburg, VA 22401 (540) 986-4777

Walterlina
Quagraine wquagraine@yahoo.com Bristow/VA/20136 (703) 477-0306

Yumika Nutall ynutall430@yahoo.com Sandston Virginia 23150 (804) 277-5144
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